NAME OF
CORPORATION/ENTITY

TRADE NAME

BUSINESS LOCATION
BUSINESS OWNER

OWNERSHIP TYPE

STATUS

NATURE OF BUSINESS

LCN NO.
AREA (SQM)
DATE ISSUED
VALID UNTIL

O.R. NUMBER

APPROVED BY

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

CITY OF TAGUIG

BUSINESS PERMIT

LENOVO PHILIPPINES INC.

LENOVO

10TH FLOOR 11TH CORPORATE CENTER 11TH AVENUE CORNER
TRIANGLE DRIVE BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, FORT BONIFACIO, CITY

OF TAGUIG

LENOVO PHILIPPINES INC.

CORPORATION

RENEWAL

4

QUARTER

th

Lenovo

—

Reception Area

o TAX DESCRIPTION TAX BASE

BRANCH OFFICE, ELECTRONIC GADGET

20-029490

577.34

01/30/2025

12/31/2025

A-06468532

HEAD,

This permit may be revoked for violation of applicable laws or regulations or for non-payment of taxes and fees. Please notify BPLO at (02) 7795-8874 and (02) 7795-9999 loc. 104
or bplo@taguig.gov.ph for any concerns about this permit. | ERASURES AND/OR ALTERATIONS WILL INVALIDATE THIS PERMIT

www.taguig.gov.ph

MARIA THERESA S. VELOSO (-

USINESS PERMITS AND LICENSING QFFICE

CONTRACTORS(ERANCH QFFICE)
RETAILERS(ELECTRONIC GADGET)
MAYORS FEE - BRANCH OFFICE
MAYORS FEE - ELECTRONIC GADGET

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT FEE
SANITARY INSPECTION FEE
BUILDING INSPECTION FEE
ELECTRICAL INSPECTION FEE
PLUMBING INSPECTION FEE
MECHANICAL INSPECTION FEE
MEDICAL/HEALTH FEE

FIRE PERMIT FEE

BUSINESS PLATE(STICKER)
FORM FEE

SIGNBOARD FEE

FIRE CODE RA 9514

CEDULA CORPORATION
BARANGAY FEE

TOTAL

1,196,812.291.56 11,443,465 66
0.00 0.00
7,650.00

6375

1712902

6375

510.00

510.00

3875

637.50

1275

200.00

150.00

150.00

178.50

12,070.13

10,500.00

2,000.00

11,555,609.81

© /taguigcity @ @taguigeity @ @lloveTaguigl



